

Permit to Operate Oversize Loads on City of Corpus Christi Streets



2406 Leopard St. Corpus Christi, TX 78408 | Phone: 361.826.3240 | Fax: 361.826.4375

- 1. It is expressly understood that the City of Corpus Christi shall not be responsible in any way for any damages of whatever nature that may result from the movement of the vehicle and load described herein over City of Corpus Christi streets and that all such responsibility is hereby accepted by the applicant/organization.
- 2. This permit is not valid on State controlled highways and freeways within the City of Corpus Christi. A permit from Texas Department of Transportation is required.

APPLICATION INFORMATION						
Applicant:			Date of Application:	Number of Loads	Permit No:	
Street Address:		City:	State:	Zip Code:		
Street Address:			City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Name of Company/Organization Representative/E-Mail Address:			Telephone No.:		Fax No.:	
LOAD AND ROUTE INFORMATION						
Highways:						
Load Description:						
Vehicle Description:			Move to Begin no Earlier Than:		Move to End By:	
				_		
Address of Origin:			City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Destination Address:			City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Max Gross Weight (Equip. & Load):	Max Overall Length:	Max Overall Width:	Max Overall Height:	No. of Tires:	No. of Axles:	
Provide the route description on a separate sheet and attach the google or bing map.						
Company/Organization Representative's Signature:			Date Signed:			
ESCORT REQUIREMENTS						
Minimum two (2) City of Corpus Christi off-duty motorcycle police officers escorts shall be employed to escort your convoy transport along the full length of						
the approved route. One escort unit shall be stationed at the front of the convoy, and the other escort unit shall be stationed at the extreme rear of the convoy.						
Alternative escorts could be provided subject to written approval by the City of Corpus Christi Police Department.						
For police escort service, contact the Captain in charge of traffic control at 361/826-2686.						
APPROVAL						
Approved By:		Signature:	Signature:		Date Approved:	
Director of Development Service						